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Educational Services Permit - Sabari Indian School L.L.C

ECC (0-1)
ECC (1-2)
ECC (2-3)
Pre primary
KG 1
KG 2
GRADE 1
GRADE 2
GRADE 3
GRADE 4
GRADE 5
GRADE 6
GRADE 7
GRADE 8
GRADE 9
GRADE 10
GRADE 11 Science
GRADE 12

Qw1 poaw I
Tuition Fees
N/A
N/A
N/A
15,331
15,331
15,331
15,650
15,650
15,801
15,801
17,700
17,700
17,700
17,285
17,285
17,285
18,656
N/A

adbl sac [/ 2024-2023 bazioll auyll OlbYI pd,0 agiwd] Gl pow I
Annual Tuition Fees in UAE Dirham 2023-2024 / Number Of Students

adbll >ac
Number Of Student
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Dubai Schools Inspection Bureau Result

Good

Permit No 20428 20428 curaill o8,
Academic Year 2023-2024 2023-2024 wsewlydl ol
Initial Issue Date 4/4/2013 4/4/2013 Slao] Jsl g,
Current Issue Date 4/4/2023 4/4/2023 guyaill o] &u,b
Expiry Date 3/4/2024 3/4/2024 auraill slgn] &u,b
Kindergarten Jlebl ang,
Primary School &5las] alw)ao
Educational Levels Intermediate School a3lac] Ao awl)ll J>1hedl
Secondary School g5l aw o
Clara Martin oo Liwg, HMS
Principal &L, odl oo
Indian Sd
Curriculum wswouledl zlpiall
Name Nationality izl ooV
AL Najah United Arab agyel oYl aulSesl 2l
Education LLC Emirates S0l PepS.
Al Najah United Arab auyell ol SloziwlW bl
Investments L.L.C Emirates dazioll PepSe
Permit Holders euradl Olseol
12530-0 ,Deira, Dubai PO BOX : 12530-0 , 9920 SIS 605 o
Address 88965 : 14J188965 Olgasll
Telephone 97142505806 il
Fax 97142505028 oS
Web www.sisdubai.com sg,SJYI gdgoll
Email Address principal@sisdubai.com g SV oy,
Remarks wlb>Mo
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