



Martin

## تصريح خدمات تعليمية - مدرسة سبري الهنديه ش.ذ.م.م

## Educational Services Permit - Sabari Indian School L.L.C

Permit No	20428	20428	رقم التصريح
Academic Year	2023-2024	2023-2024	العام الدراسـي
Initial Issue Date	4/4/2013	4/4/2013	تاريخ أول إصدار
Current Issue Date	4/4/2023	4/4/2023	تاريخ إصدار التصريح
Expiry Date	3/4/2024	3/4/2024	تاريخ إنتهاء التصريح
	Kindergarten	روضة أطفال	
	Primary School	مدرسة إبتدائية	
Educational Levels	Intermediate School	مدرسة إعدادية	المراحل الدراسية
	Secondary School	مدرسـة ثانوية	
Principal	Clara Martin	کلارا روسیتا مارتین	مدير المدرسة
Curriculum	Indian	هندي	المنهاج التعليمي
Permit Holders	Name Nationality  AL Najah United Arab Education LLC Emirates Al Najah United Arab Investments L.L.C Emirates	الاسم الجنسية النجاح ادوكايشن الإمارات العربية ش.ذ.م.م المتحدة النجاح للأستثمار الإمارات العربية ش.ذ.م.م المتحدة	أصحاب التصريح
Address	12530-0 ,Deira, Dubai PO BOX : 88965	ديرة دبي، صندوق, 0-12530 88965البريد :	العنوان
Telephone	97142	2505806	هاتف
Fax	97142505028		فاكس
Web	www.sisdubai.com		الموقع الإلكتروني
Email Address	principal@sisdubai.com		البريد الإلكتروني
Remarks			ملاحظات

الرسوم الدراسية السنوية بدرهم الإمارات العربية المتحدة 2024-2023 / عدد الطلبة Annual Tuition Fees in UAE Dirham 2023-2024 / Number Of Students

	ھندي		
الصف	Indian		
Grade	الرسوم الدراسية Tuition Fees	عدد الطلبة Number Of Student	
ECC (0-1)	N/A	0	
ECC (1-2)	N/A	0	
ECC (2-3)	N/A	0	
Pre primary	15,331	0	
KG 1	15,331	0	
KG 2	15,331	0	
GRADE 1	15,650	0	
GRADE 2	15,650	0	
GRADE 3	15,801	0	
GRADE 4	15,801	0	
GRADE 5	17,700	0	
GRADE 6	17,700	0	
GRADE 7	17,700	0	
GRADE 8	17,285	0	
GRADE 9	17,285	0	
GRADE 10	17,285	0	
GRADE 11 Science	18,656	0	
GRADE 12	N/A	0	

نتائج الرقابة المدرسية في دبي

Dubai Schools Inspection Bureau Result

جيد

Good







<b>Educational Services Permit</b>	تصریح خدمات تعلیمیة	
Sabari Indian School L.L.C	مدرسة سبري الهنديه ش.ذ.م.م	

<b>Educational Services Permit</b>	تصریح خدمات تعلیمیة
Sabari Indian School L.L.C	مدرسة سبري الهنديه ش.ذ.م.م

Martin